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Technical Data

Product code
Product name:
Raw material:

Food Contact:
Plies:

Grammage g/m2:
Color:

Brightness:
Embossing:

Roll Length (m):
Roll diameter (cm):
Core diameter (cm):
Sheets / Pieces:
Sheet length (cm):
Tear height (cm):
Centerfeed:

Quality:

Papernet

A
403829
Special

HANDTOWEL AUTOCUT

403829

403829
Special Handtowel Roll Autocut
Pure Cellulose
Yes

2

21,00

White

80

Micro

140,00

18,50

3,90

1

0,00

19,80

No

Special

Pack /Consumer Unit

Pcs pack

Gross weight/ pack (kg)
Net weight/ pack (kg)
Packaging/ pack

EAN/ pack

Transport Unit

Pack/ case

Length/ case (cm)
Width/ case (cm)
Height/ Case (cm)
Volume/ case (m3)
Gross weight/ case (kg)
Net weight/ case (kg)
Packaging/ case

EAN ITF/ case

Pallet

Case/ pallet

Base parts/ pallet
Height parts/ pallet
Volume/ pallet (m3)
Height/ pallet (cm)

6
7,034
6,819

47,40

31,60

19,80

0,05

7,034

6,819
Thermoplastic
8013924438295
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